The 5520A/5500A
Multi-Product Calibrators
Extended Specifications
October 2000
2   Fluke Corporation      5520A/5500A Multi-Product Calibrators Extended Specifications
General Specifications
5520A/5500A
Warmup Time Twice the time since last warmed up, to a maximum of 30 minutes

5500A (Squarewave)
5520A/5500A Multi-Product Calibrators Extended Specifications     Fluke Corporation   23
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
5500A Multi-Product Calibrator
5520A High Performance Multi-Product Calibrator
Options
5500A-SC300 300 MHz/1 ns Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5500A-SC600 600 MHz/300 ps Oscilloscope Calibration Option
5500A-SC1100 1.1 GHz Oscilloscope Calibration Option
Accessories
5500A/COIL 50-Turn Current Coil
5500A/CASE Roll-Aboard Transit Case
5500A/LEADS Comprehensive Test Lead Kit
5500A/HNDL Side Carry Handle
Y5537 Rack Mount Kit
5725A Amplifier (5500A Only)
MET/CAL® Calibration Software (IEEE and RS232)
5500/CAL Calibration Software (RS232)
Pressure Modules (5520A only)
FLUKE-700PCK Pressure Module Calibration Kit (Required)
FLUKE-700P01 Pressure Module 0-10 IN. H20 DIFF
FLUKE-700P02 Pressure Module 0-1 PSID
FLUKE-700P03 Pressure Module 0-5 PSID
FLUKE-700P04 Pressure Module 0-15 PSID
FLUKE-700P05 Pressure Module  0-30 PSIG
FLUKE-700P06 Pressure Module 0-100 PSIG
FLUKE-700P07 Pressure Module 0-500 PSIG
FLUKE-700P08 Pressure Module 0-1000 PSIG
FLUKE-700P09 Pressure Module 1500PSIG
FLUKE-700P22 Pressure Module 0-1 PSID WET
FLUKE-700P23 Pressure Module 0-5 PSID WET
FLUKE-700P24 Pressure Module 0-15 PSID WET
FLUKE-700P29 Pressure Module 3000 PSIG WET
FLUKE-700P30 Pressure Module 5000 PSIG WET
FLUKE-700P31 Pressure Module 10000 PSIG WET
FLUKE-700PA3 Pressure Module 0-5 PSIA
FLUKE-700PA4 Pressure Module 0-15 PSIA
FLUKE-700PA5 Pressure Module 0-30 PSIA
FLUKE-700PA6 Pressure Module 0-100 PSIA
FLUKE-700PD2 Pressure Module ±1 PSID
FLUKE-700PD3 Pressure Module ±5 PSID
FLUKE-700PD4 Pressure Module ±15 PSID
FLUKE-700PD5 Pressure Module -15+30 PSIG
FLUKE-700PD6 Pressure Module -15+100 PSIG
FLUKE-700PD7 Pressure Module -15+200 PSIG
FLUKE-700PV3 Pressure Module -5 PSID
FLUKE-700PV4 Pressure Module -15 PSID
FLUKE-700PMP Pressure Pump
Fluke Corporation
PO Box 9090, Everett, WA USA 98206
Fluke Europe B.V.
PO Box 1186, 5602 BD